

MACC-55-2023

CNR-WBUD01-000758-2023

Present: Smt. Arti Sharma Roy (WB00149) District Judge(in-ch), U/D at Raiganj.

02/20-07-2023

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Ld. Lawyer for petitioner files hazira.

SR is received as duly served.

AD of O.P. Owner is received as duly served.

To 15-09-2023 for SR of O.P. Owner and appearance of parties.

Requisites at once.

D & C

MACT Judge(in-ch)
U/D at Raiganj.

MACT Judge(in-ch)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj