

MACC 55 of 2023
CNR:WBUD01-000758-2023
Present : Sri Subhrajit Basu (WB01238) ,
MACT. Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 15
Dated 10.03.2026

Today is fixed for evidence.
No evidence is present today.
Petitioner is absent without taking any steps.
As per resolution taken by the local bar association and praying for not to pass any adverse order the case is
adjourned today.
Fix 22.05.2026 for evidence.
Dictd. & cortd.

MACT.J.

MACT. Judge,U/Dinajpur